
Nikolausturnier

Remseck, 27.11.2022

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

44kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lenny Wörner RKG Reilingen-Hockenheim
SS 6:0

52
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  21 1

2 Kermiov Chas Magamed SC 04 Nürnberg
0:51

01 Fr
2:25

03
 0  0  0  0  7 3

3 Jonathan Frey TSG Nattheim
Fr

1:54

01
SS 4:7

52
 1  5  1  0  4 2
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